
6190 Western Wa Lake Worth FL 33463 
Fax 

BILL TO: 

Chris Sheehan 

ITEM / VARIETY DESCRIPTION 

medj20ftct 

Flatbed 

medj25ftct 

Flatbed 

Loading of expo... 

Phoenix dactylifera 'Medjool' 20ft Clear Trunk ***FAT 
Trunk MALE Palms".

Shipping Charge...Flatbed From California to Florida 
Due to the weight of these we can only get 3.4 per truck 

Phoenix dactylifera 'Medjool' 25ft Clear Trunk ***FAT 
Trunk MALE Palms".

Shipping Charge...Flatbed From California to Florida 
Due to the weight of these we can only get 3.4 per truck. 

Loading of export material. This includes lifting the 
palms and dipping them into a solution approved by the 
Florida Department of Agriculture to obtain the 
phytosanitary certificate to ship out of the country and 
into St Thomas. This also includes loading of the 
flatracks and tarps to cover the flatracks. 

Estimate Void after 30days from date is not signed. 

I have read, understand and agree to all the Terms and Conditions of Sale as 
set forth on the front and back of this Estimate and Agreement. Once signed, 
this Estimate becomes a binding contract. 

Estimate 
DATE 6/26/2018 

ESTIMATE NUMBER 8452 

SHIP TO: 

ESTIMATOR TERMS JOB NAME 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

6 

2 

6 

2 

12 

5,000.00 

6,500.00 

5,000.00 

6,500.00 

500.00 

30,000.00T 

13,000.00 

30,000.00T 

13,000.00 

6,000.00T 

SUBTOTAL $92,000.00 

SALES TAX (0.0%) $0.00 

TOTAL $92,000.00 

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE PRINT NAME DATE 

EFTA00801810


