



Estimate

DATE 6/26/2018

ESTIMATE NUMBER 8452

6190 Western Way, Lake Worth FL 33463

██████████ Fax

██████████

BILL TO:

SHIP TO:

Chris Sheehan

ESTIMATOR	TERMS	JOB NAME
-----------	-------	----------

ITEM / VARIETY	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
medj20ftct	Phoenix dactylifera 'Medjool' 20ft Clear Trunk ***FAT Trunk MALE Palms***	6	5,000.00	30,000.00T
Flatbed	Shipping Charge...Flatbed From California to Florida Due to the weight of these we can only get 3-4 per truck	2	6,500.00	13,000.00
medj25ftct	Phoenix dactylifera 'Medjool' 25ft Clear Trunk ***FAT Trunk MALE Palms***	6	5,000.00	30,000.00T
Flatbed	Shipping Charge...Flatbed From California to Florida Due to the weight of these we can only get 3-4 per truck.	2	6,500.00	13,000.00
Loading of expo...	Loading of export material. This includes lifting the palms and dipping them into a solution approved by the Florida Department of Agriculture to obtain the phytosanitary certificate to ship out of the country and into St Thomas. This also includes loading of the flatracks and tarps to cover the flatracks.	12	500.00	6,000.00T

SUBTOTAL \$92,000.00

SALES TAX (0.0%) \$0.00

TOTAL \$92,000.00

Estimate Void after 30days from date is not signed.

I have read, understand and agree to all the Terms and Conditions of Sale as set forth on the front and back of this Estimate and Agreement. Once signed, this Estimate becomes a binding contract.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

PRINT NAME

DATE